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SUPER BOWL SHUFFLE Conference

NICKELBACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pop n Lockett 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2286 1960 2482

DIZZY DONGERS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2249 2056 2472

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2312 2181 2535

SLINGING BREWS & TOUCHING BOOBS4 10 0 0.286 0-6 4-10 2003 2225 2405

THE WHITE STRIPES Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MR SPARKY 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 2202 1945 2376

BEHNKES BOMBERS 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2350 2091 2743

MOOSE 777 6 8 0 0.429 0-6 6-8 2041 2047 2516

Hasta LaViska Baby 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-9 1901 2154 2522

DROPKICK MURPHY'S Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Get Off My Pederson 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 2243 2167 2721

MARTY'S MAFIA 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1848 2052 2131

Can you digg it 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1874 2095 2068

Ball Sack 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1749 2085 1970

Total Points
BEHNKES BOMBERS 2743

Get Off My Pederson 2721

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 2535

Hasta LaViska Baby 2522

MOOSE 777 2516

Pop n Lockett 2482

DIZZY DONGERS 2472

SLINGING BREWS & TOUCHING BOOBS 2405

MR SPARKY 2376

MARTY'S MAFIA 2131

Can you digg it 2068

Ball Sack 1970
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JUST RAM IT Conference

HELMET Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WARSAW PACT 12 2 0 0.857 4-2 12-2 2264 1980 2694

SHOW ME YOUR TDs 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 2234 2110 2482

FUCK TRUMP 2020 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 2184 2240 2481

E.L. FUDGE 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 2126 1994 2443

TRIUMPH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MyBallZackErtz 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 2253 1958 2340

...BLACK SUNDAY 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 2058 2104 2594

THE WALKING DEZ 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 2027 2010 2359

FAST & FURIOUS 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1914 2006 2189

RUSH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Angels of Death 9 5 0 0.643 6-0 9-5 1972 1895 2364

Lacey30 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2012 1984 2358

NORM PIMM'S TEAM 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1938 2237 2251

Pay Me In Bill$ 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1867 2331 2127

Total Points
WARSAW PACT 2694

...BLACK SUNDAY 2594

SHOW ME YOUR TDs 2482

FUCK TRUMP 2020 2481

E.L. FUDGE 2443

Angels of Death 2364

THE WALKING DEZ 2359

Lacey30 2358

MyBallZackErtz 2340

NORM PIMM'S TEAM 2251

FAST & FURIOUS 2189

Pay Me In Bill$ 2127
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NEXT SEASON Conference

COVID COLLECTION Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

That's What She Said... 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

Patches77 is the best 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

WAR PAINT 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
That's What She Said... 0

Patches77 is the best 0

WAR PAINT 0

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 0
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